
University of Maryland, Baltimore
FY 2023

Education Aid by Award Level

Level Grouping Awards Amount Average

Graduate Loans 4,897 $132,256,903 $27,008

Scholarships 3,021 $29,397,837 $9,731

Grants 1,731 $9,663,168 $5,582

Assistantships 291 $8,001,900 $27,498

Employment 162 $1,110,778 $6,857

Graduate 10,102 $180,430,586 $17,861

Undergraduate Loans 876 $5,120,165 $5,845

Scholarships 645 $2,730,414 $4,233

Grants 702 $2,646,714 $3,770

Employment 10 $27,415 $2,742

Undergraduate 2,233 $10,524,708 $4,713

12,335 $190,955,294 $15,481



University of Maryland, Baltimore
FY 2023

Education Aid by Award Level and Aid Category

Level Grouping Aid Category Awards Amount Average

Graduate Loans Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 2,626 $62,348,044 $23,743

Other Federal Loans 50 $718,546 $14,371

Loans from Private Sources 46 $1,245,470 $27,075

PLUS Loans for Graduate and Professional Degree Students 2,175 $67,944,843 $31,239

Graduate Loans 4,897 $132,256,903 $27,008

Scholarships Delegate Scholarship 300 $323,636 $1,079

Senatorial Scholarship 231 $279,850 $1,211

Edward T. Conroy Memorial Scholarship 3 $37,851 $12,617

Diversity Grants 431 $2,988,631 $6,934

Other Institutional Scholarships 2,024 $25,664,869 $12,680

Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 32 $103,000 $3,219

Graduate Scholarships 3,021 $29,397,837 $9,731

Grants Federal Sources 165 $1,271,394 $7,705

Graduate and Professional School Scholarship 55 $217,824 $3,960

Grants from Private Sources 12 $17,192 $1,433

Institutional Grants 1,499 $8,156,758 $5,441

Graduate Grants 1,731 $9,663,168 $5,582

Assistantships Assistantships (Research or Teaching) 291 $8,001,900 $27,498

Graduate Assistantships 291 $8,001,900 $27,498

Employment Federal Work-Study 162 $1,110,778 $6,857

Graduate Employment 162 $1,110,778 $6,857

Graduate 10,102 $180,430,586 $17,861

Undergraduate Loans Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans 383 $1,769,412 $4,620

Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 399 $1,977,498 $4,956

Federal Parent Loans for Undergraduate Students (PLUS Loans) 24 $397,083 $16,545

Other Federal Loans 5 $20,000 $4,000

Loans from Private Sources 65 $956,172 $14,710

Undergraduate Loans 876 $5,120,165 $5,845

Scholarships Delegate Scholarship 86 $82,646 $961

Senatorial Scholarship 55 $55,550 $1,010

Edward T. Conroy Memorial Scholarship 1 $12,617 $12,617

Diversity Grants 66 $131,138 $1,987

Other Institutional Scholarships 418 $2,386,718 $5,710

Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 15 $52,000 $3,467

Veterans of Afghanistan and Iraq Conflict Scholarship 1 $4,745 $4,745

2+2 Transfer Scholarship Program 2 $3,000 $1,500



University of Maryland, Baltimore
FY 2023

Education Aid by Award Level and Aid Category

Level Grouping Aid Category Awards Amount Average

Workforce Development Sequence Scholarship (non-credit) 1 $2,000 $2,000

Undergraduate Scholarships 645 $2,730,414 $4,233

Grants Federal Pell Grants 293 $1,268,565 $4,330

Federal Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grants 14 $53,488 $3,821

Educational Assistance Grant 173 $417,650 $2,414

Guaranteed Access Grant 9 $96,400 $10,711

Institutional Grants 213 $810,611 $3,806

Undergraduate Grants 702 $2,646,714 $3,770

Employment Federal Work-Study 10 $27,415 $2,742

Undergraduate Employment 10 $27,415 $2,742

Undergraduate 2,233 $10,524,708 $4,713

12,335 $190,955,294 $15,481



University of Maryland, Baltimore
FY 2023

Education Aid by Award Level, Origin, and Aid Category

Level Grouping Origin Aid Category Awards Amount Average

Graduate Loans Federal Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 2,626 $62,348,044 $23,743

Other Federal Loans 50 $718,546 $14,371

PLUS Loans for Graduate and Professional Degree Students 2,175 $67,944,843 $31,239

Graduate Loans Federal 4,851 $131,011,433 $27,007

Private Loans from Private Sources 46 $1,245,470 $27,075

Graduate Loans Private 46 $1,245,470 $27,075

Scholarships Institutional Diversity Grants 431 $2,988,631 $6,934

Other Institutional Scholarships 2,024 $25,664,869 $12,680

Graduate Scholarships Institutional 2,455 $28,653,500 $11,671

State Delegate Scholarship 300 $323,636 $1,079

Senatorial Scholarship 231 $279,850 $1,211

Edward T. Conroy Memorial Scholarship 3 $37,851 $12,617

Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 32 $103,000 $3,219

Graduate Scholarships State 566 $744,337 $1,315

Grants Federal Federal Sources 165 $1,271,394 $7,705

Graduate Grants Federal 165 $1,271,394 $7,705

Institutional Institutional Grants 1,499 $8,156,758 $5,441

Graduate Grants Institutional 1,499 $8,156,758 $5,441

Private Grants from Private Sources 12 $17,192 $1,433

Graduate Grants Private 12 $17,192 $1,433

State Graduate and Professional School Scholarship 55 $217,824 $3,960

Graduate Grants State 55 $217,824 $3,960

Assistantships Institutional Assistantships (Research or Teaching) 291 $8,001,900 $27,498

Graduate Assistantships Institutional 291 $8,001,900 $27,498

Employment Federal Federal Work-Study 162 $1,110,778 $6,857

Graduate Employment Federal 162 $1,110,778 $6,857

Graduate 10,102 $180,430,586 $17,861

Undergraduate Loans Federal Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans 383 $1,769,412 $4,620

Federal Unsubsidized Stafford Loans 399 $1,977,498 $4,956

Federal Parent Loans for Undergraduate Students (PLUS Loans) 24 $397,083 $16,545

Other Federal Loans 5 $20,000 $4,000

Undergraduate Loans Federal 811 $4,163,993 $5,134

Private Loans from Private Sources 65 $956,172 $14,710

Undergraduate Loans Private 65 $956,172 $14,710

Scholarships Institutional Diversity Grants 66 $131,138 $1,987

Other Institutional Scholarships 418 $2,386,718 $5,710



University of Maryland, Baltimore
FY 2023

Education Aid by Award Level, Origin, and Aid Category

Level Grouping Origin Aid Category Awards Amount Average

Undergraduate Scholarships Institutional 484 $2,517,856 $5,202

State Delegate Scholarship 86 $82,646 $961

Senatorial Scholarship 55 $55,550 $1,010

Edward T. Conroy Memorial Scholarship 1 $12,617 $12,617

Workforce Shortage Student Assistance Grant 15 $52,000 $3,467

Veterans of Afghanistan and Iraq Conflict Scholarship 1 $4,745 $4,745

2+2 Transfer Scholarship Program 2 $3,000 $1,500

Workforce Development Sequence Scholarship (non-credit) 1 $2,000 $2,000

Undergraduate Scholarships State 161 $212,558 $1,320

Grants Federal Federal Pell Grants 293 $1,268,565 $4,330

Federal Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grants 14 $53,488 $3,821

Undergraduate Grants Federal 307 $1,322,053 $4,306

Institutional Institutional Grants 213 $810,611 $3,806

Undergraduate Grants Institutional 213 $810,611 $3,806

State Educational Assistance Grant 173 $417,650 $2,414

Guaranteed Access Grant 9 $96,400 $10,711

Undergraduate Grants State 182 $514,050 $2,824

Employment Federal Federal Work-Study 10 $27,415 $2,742

Undergraduate Employment Federal 10 $27,415 $2,742

Undergraduate 2,233 $10,524,708 $4,713

12,335 $190,955,294 $15,481
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